West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

County

Harrison County

Logan County

McDowell County

Mingo County

Monongalia County

Raleigh County

Wyoming County

Waste Coal Tax Distribution

Amount

21,452.70

71,160.31

194,651.79

18,072.57

601,144.09

151,977.14

340,022.50

lofl

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Distribution Date

February 6, 2013

March 14, 2017

June 2, 2014

March 19, 2013

March 19, 2013

March 19, 2013

February 6, 2013

June 24, 2011 - June 25,2012



