

County	Amount	Distribution Date
Harrison County	21,452.70	February 6, 2013
Logan County	71,160.31	March 14, 2017
McDowell County	194,651.79	June 2, 2014
Mingo County	18,072.57	March 19, 2013
Monongalia County	601,144.09	March 19, 2013
Raleigh County	151,977.14	March 19, 2013
Wyoming County	340,022.50	February 6, 2013